Carlow
Clare
Cork
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Kildare
Kildare
Leitrim
Longford
Mayo
Mayo
Waterford
Wexford
Wexford

Carlow County Council
Clare County Council
Cork County Council
Dublin City Council
Dublin City Council
Fingal County Council
Kildare County Council
Kildare County Council
Leitrim County Council
Longford County Council
Mayo County Council
Mayo County Council
Waterford County Council
Wexford County Council
Wexford County Council

Bunclody SP

Active Ennis Leisure Complex
Cobh SP

Ballymun, Finglas, Markievicz
Ballymun, Markievicz CHPs
Portmarnock Sports and LC
Naas

Athy

Leitrim LC

Longford Sports and LC
Charlestown SP

Claremorris LC

Kingfisher Club Waterford
Wexford SP & LC

Courtown Adventure LC

€39,878
€192,806

€65,594
€300,000
€218,000
€300,000
€300,000
€300,000

€56,642
€300,000
€300,000
€262,800
€211,111
€255,000
€255,000



