County	Local Authority	Pool Name	Grant due
Carlow	Carlow County Council	Bunclody SP	€39,878
Clare	Clare County Council	Active Ennis Leisure Complex	€192,806
Cork	Cork County Council	Cobh SP	€65,594
Dublin	Dublin City Council	Ballymun, Finglas, Markievicz	€300,000
Dublin	Dublin City Council	Ballymun, Markievicz CHPs	€218,000
Dublin	Fingal County Council	Portmarnock Sports and LC	€300,000
Kildare	Kildare County Council	Naas	€300,000
Kildare	Kildare County Council	Athy	€300,000
Leitrim	Leitrim County Council	Leitrim LC	€56,642
Longford	Longford County Council	Longford Sports and LC	€300,000
Mayo	Mayo County Council	Charlestown SP	€300,000
Mayo	Mayo County Council	Claremorris LC	€262,800
Waterford	Waterford County Council	Kingfisher Club Waterford	€211,111
Wexford	Wexford County Council	Wexford SP & LC	€255,000
Wexford	Wexford County Council	Courtown Adventure LC	€255,000